AGENDA
STATE ADVISORY COUNCIL ON JUVENILE JUSTICE
OCTOBER 21 & 22,2010
HERSCHLER BUILDING, ROOM B-63
122 WEST 25" STREET
CHEYENNE, WY

THURSDAY,
October 21

1:00-1:15 p.m.

1:15-2:00 p.m.

2:00-3:45 p.m.

3:45-4:00 p.m.

4:00-5:00 p.m.

FRIDAY,
October 22

8:00-8:45 a.m.

8:45-9:30 a.m.

9:30-10:15 a.m.

10:15-10:30 a.m.

10:30-11:00 a.m.

11:00-11:30 a.m.

11:30-Noon

Opening Remarks
Donna Sheen, Chair

Legislative Update

Wyoming County and District Attorney’s

Break

Community Juvenile Services Boards

Public Relations RFP, Timelines and Grant Activity Update
Volunteers of America

Budget Update(JABG, Title V & SAG)
Budget Committee

Juvenile Detention Alternatives Initiative

Break

Council Membership

By-Laws Committee

New Business



