AGENDA STATE ADVISORY COUNCIL ON JUVENILE JUSTICE OCTOBER 21 & 22, 2010 HERSCHLER BUILDING, ROOM B-63 122 WEST 25TH STREET CHEYENNE, WY

THURSDAY,	
October 21	
1:00-1:15 p.m.	Opening Remarks Donna Sheen, Chair
1:15-2:00 p.m.	Legislative Update
2:00-3:45 p.m.	Wyoming County and District Attorney's
3:45-4:00 p.m.	Break
4:00-5:00 p.m.	Community Juvenile Services Boards
FRIDAY, October 22	
8:00-8:45 a.m.	Public Relations RFP, Timelines and Grant Activity Update Volunteers of America
8:45-9:30 a.m.	Budget Update(JABG, Title V & SAG) Budget Committee
9:30-10:15 a.m.	Juvenile Detention Alternatives Initiative
10:15-10:30 a.m.	Break
10:30-11:00 a.m.	Council Membership
11:00-11:30 a.m.	By-Laws Committee
11:30-Noon	New Business